7 Nations Youth Diving Meet 2014

Sloterparkbad
Amsterdam
zaterdag 15 maart 2014 ~ zondag 16 maart 2014
Detailed Results 6010
Girls B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Christina WASSEN (1999) -- Germany
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 64,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 37,05 101,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 7,5 6,0 20,5 43,05 144,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 65 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 38,85 183,45
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 36,00 219,45
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 55 55 6,0 16,5 46,20 265,65
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 52,65 318,30

2 Madeline COQUOZ (1999) -- Switzerland

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 42,00
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 73,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 70 65 7,5 21,5 38,70 111,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 38,95 150,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 39,00 189,85
205C Back 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 45 40 40 45 13,0 36,40 226,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 70 6,5 20,0 48,00 274,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 3510 309,35
3 Millie HAFFETY (1999) -- Great Britain
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 6,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 65 6,0 6,0 19,5 35,10 67,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 40 50 45 45 14,0 26,60 93,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 70 6,0 65 18,5 38,85 132,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 40,95 173,50
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 6,0 55 55 17,5 49,00 222,50
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 35 30 40 40 45 11,5 32,20 254,70
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 65 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 52,65 307,35
4 Lene KRUGER (1999) -- Germany
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 70,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 55 55 55 6,5 17,5 33,25 103,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 7,0 6,5 20,5 43,05 146,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 60 55 6,0 65 18,5 38,85 185,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 55 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 237,55
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 30 35 30 35 35 10,0 28,00 265,55
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 50 6,0 45 40 50 14,5 39,15 304,70
5 Mathilda ROXNE (1999) -- Sweden
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 34,20 60,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 39,90 100,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 141,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 28,35 169,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 50 18,0 48,60 218,40
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 55 45 45 40 45 13,5 37,80 256,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 60 7,0 65 19,5 46,80 303,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls B 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Sarah LEACH (1999) -- Great Britain

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 38,70 65,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 104,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 145,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 75 65 70 65 20,5 43,05 188,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 46,80 235,65
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 15 25 35 25 7,0 19,60 25525
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 50 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 40,50 295,75
7 Laura Anna GRANELLI (1999) -- Italy
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 65 70 6,0 65 20,0 36,00 66,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 30,40 96,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 40,95 137,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 70 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 38,00 175,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 4560 221,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 50 55 50 45 50 15,0 40,50 261,85
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 45 40 40 12,0 33,60 29545
8 Linnea SORENSEN (1999) -- Sweden
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 34,20 34,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 65 55 55 6,5 18,0 32,40 66,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 50 55 6,0 16,0 33,60 100,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 129,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 45 45 50 55 14,5 30,45 159,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 202,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 50 45 40 13,0 36,40 239,05
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 70 60 65 65 19,56 52,65 291,70
9 Michelle HEIMBERG (2000) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 69,50
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 32,40 101,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 38,95 140,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 38,00 178,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 222,05
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 35 20 25 20 20 6,5 17,55 239,60
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 50 55 55 50 5,0 15,5 37,20 276,80
10 Caroline LECOEUR (1999) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 65 60 7,0 19,0 34,20 67,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 60 6,0 55 65 18,5 3515 102,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 37,80 140,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 55 45 55 15,5 32,55 173,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 214,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 15 30 25 30 8,56 2295 237,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 6,0 50 55 50 6,0 16,5 39,60 276,65
1 Léa BONNAUD (1999) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 37,80 66,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 3,0 40 35 45 12,0 22,80 89,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 60 50 55 55 17,0 35,70 125,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 30,45 155,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 50 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 195,15
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 231,15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 55 55 50 55 16,5 39,60 270,75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls B 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Kiki Camilla MAGNOLINI (2000) -- Italy

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 70 7,0 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 60 60 65 65 18,5 33,30 64,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 98,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 142,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 169,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 35 30 35 30 35 10,0 22,00 191,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 65 60 65 18,5 44,40 236,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 15 20 25 20 25 6,5 17,55 253,75
Boys B 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jonathan SUCKOW (1999) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 75 75 85 75 22,5 38,25 38,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 75 75 65 7,0 21,0 33,60 71,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 99,90
401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 38,70 138,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 44,00 182,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 55 55 5,0 16,5 42,90 225,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 55 55 6,0 50 16,0 36,80 262,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 46,80 309,10
5134D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 70 70 6,0 6,5 20,0 52,00 361,10
2 Andrea COSOLI (1999) -- Italy
101C Forward Dive 1 12 85 75 75 80 75 23,0 27,60 27,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 69,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 30,75 100,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 135,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 75 70 21,0 50,40 186,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 35 35 35 30 25 10,0 31,00 217,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 53,30 270,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 55 40 50 55 15,5 35,65 306,20
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 40 50 55 6,0 15,5 37,20 343,40
3 Patrick KREISEL (1999) -- Germany
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 27,95 27,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 33,60 61,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 33,15 94,70
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 46,20 140,90
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 1 22 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 180,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 4,0 40 35 40 35 11,5 2990 210,40
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 65 50 55 55 45 16,0 48,00 258,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 40 45 35 30 35 11,0 34,10 292,50
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 343,20
4 Simon RIECKHOFF (1999) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 61,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 75 65 7,5 20,5 34,85 96,80
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 31,50 128,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 174,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 30 50 25 25 35 9,0 23,40 197,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 40,25 238,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 49,20 287,35
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 65 70 6,5 19,56 50,70 338,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys B 1m

Dive

5

103B
201B
301B
401A
5132D
403B
105B
5134D
203B

6

401B
103B
201A
301A
5132D
403B
203B
105B
303B

7

401B
103B
201B
301B
5231D
403B
105B
203B
5132D

8

201B
103C
303C
5132D
401B
305C
403B
5134D
105B

9

401B
103B
201C
303C
5132D
403B
203B
105B
5233D

Height DD

Timothé DENEUVILLE (2000) -- France

Forward 1%2 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 2%, Somersaults

Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists
Back 1% Somersaults

Matthew DIXON (2000) -- Great Britain

Inward Dive

[ AL U (U Ul UL G G G

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 12 Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults
Reverse 1% Somersaults

Dylan VORK (2000) -- De Dolfijn

Inward Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Back 1%2 Somersaults 72 Twist
Inward 12 Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Back 1%2 Somersaults

Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist

Lou MASSENBERG (2000) -- Germany

Back Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults
Reverse 1% Somersaults
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward Dive

[ U UL (AL U U G

[ A U U (AL G U G

Reverse 2%, Somersaults

Inward 172 Somersaults

Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists
Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1

[ (U UL QI G G g

17
1,6
1,7
1,8
2,2
2,4
2,6
2,6
2,3

1,5
1,7
1,7
1,8
2,2
2,4
2,3
2,6
2,4

1,5
1,7
1,6
1,7
2,1
2,4
2,6
2,3
2,2

1,6
1,6
2,1
2,2
1,5
3,0
2,4
2,6
2,6

Anthony HARDING (2000) -- Great Britain

Inward Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse 12 Somersaults
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 12 Somersaults

Back 1%2 Somersaults

Forward 2%2 Somersaults

Back 1%2 Somersaults 1'% Twists

[ U UL (AL U U G

1,5
1,7
1,5
2,1
2,2
2,4
2,3
2,6
2,5

J1

6,5
6,5
7,5
5,0
6,5
6,5
6,0
5,0
4,5

7,5
6,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,5
6,0
5,5
6,0

6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
4,5
6,0
6,0
5,5
7,0

7,5
7,0
6,0
5,5
6,5
3,5
5,0
5,0
4,0

7,0
6,5
6,5
5,5
6,5
3,5
4,5
5,0
5,0

J2

6,5
6,5
7,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
5,5
5,0
5,0

7,0
5,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,0

7,0
6,5
6,5
7,0
4,5
5,5
6,0
5,5
7,0

7,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
7,0
4,0
5,5
5,5
5,5

7,0
6,5
6,5
5,5
6,5
4,5
4,5
6,0
5,0

J3

6,0
6,5
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,0
50
55

7,0
5,5
6,5
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0

6,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
6,5
6,0
5,5
6,5

8,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
4,0
6,0
5,5
3.5

6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,5
3,5
5,0
6,0
5,0

J4

6,5
55
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,0
5,0
5,0

7,0
5,0
6,5
5,0
6,0
55
6,5
6,0
6,0

6,5
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
6,0
6,5

6,5
7,0
6,5
5,0
6,5
3,0
4,5
5,0
3,5

7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
3,5
4,5
6,0
4,5

J5 J6 J7 Total Points

7,0
6,5
7,5
5,5
6,5
6,5
55
5,0
5,0

7,0
5,5
6,0
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,0

7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
55
6,5
55
6,0
6,0

6,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
7,0
3,5
6,5
55
4,5

7,0
6,5
6,0
5,5
6,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
4,5

195 33,15
195 3120
215 36,55
17,0 30,60
185 40,70
195 46,80
17,5 4550
150 39,00
150 34,50
210 31,50
16,5 28,05
195 33,15
17,0 30,60
180 39,60
17,0 40,80
180 41,40
180 46,80
180 4320
200 30,00
200 34,00
200 32,00
195 33,15
145 3045
180 4320
17,5 45,50
170 39,10
200 44,00
210 33,60
210 33,60
185 38,85
165 36,30
205 3075
11,0 33,00
165 39,60
160 41,60
120 31,20
210 31,50
195 33,15
190 28,50
170 3570
195 42,90
11,0 26,40
135 31,05
180 46,80
145 3625

Score Pen

33,15

64,35
100,90
131,50
172,20
219,00
264,50
303,50
338,00

31,50
59,55
92,70
123,30
162,90
203,70
245,10
291,90
335,10

30,00
64,00
96,00
129,15
159,60
202,80
248,30
287,40
331,40

33,60

67,20
106,05
142,35
173,10
206,10
245,70
287,30
318,50

31,50
64,65
93,15
128,85
171,75
198,15
229,20
276,00
312,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Boys B 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Felix RAFTEWOLD (2000) -- Sweden

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 30,40 59,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 65 65 60 65 19,5 31,20 90,50
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 117,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 34,10 151,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 191,20
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 55 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 36,00 227,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 65 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 38,85 266,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 65 55 60 55 65 18,0 43,20 309,25
11 Francesco PORCO (1999) -- Italy
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 55 75 7,0 22,0 33,00 33,00
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 26,00 59,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 28,75 87,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 118,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 164,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 60 75 65 19,0 4560 210,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 48,10 258,25
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 20 20 30 20 20 6,0 14,40 272,65
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 33,75 306,40
12 Max BURMAN (1999) -- Sweden
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 6,0 60 65 18,5 29,60 64,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 92,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 6,0 60 65 18,5 27,75 120,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 42,90 163,15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1%2 Twists 1 25 40 40 35 30 35 11,0 27,50 190,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 40 55 16,5 37,95 228,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 50 45 50 15,5 40,30 268,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 25 30 15 15 25 6,5 20,15 289,05
Girls A 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Vivian BARTH (1997) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 43,05 76,65
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 36,90 113,55
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 153,45
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 40,95 194,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 56,70 251,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 301,50
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 353,30
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 60,00 413,30
2 Laura BILOTTA (1996) -- Italy
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 75 65 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 70,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 42,75 113,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 43,05 156,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 195,25
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 247,90
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 6,0 60 50 5,0 16,5 49,50 297,40
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 60 65 6,0 65 50 18,5 55,60 352,90
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 50,40 403,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Josefin SCHNEIDER (1997) -- Germany

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 39,90
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 50 60 45 16,5 26,40 66,30
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 60 65 65 70 7,5 20,0 36,00 102,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 38,00 140,30
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 21 65 65 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,0 39,90 180,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 70 65 65 19,5 52,65 232,85
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 60 70 7,0 19,5 54,60 287,45
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 60 6,0 65 7,0 6,5 19,0 57,00 344,45
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 5550 399,95

4 Katherine TORRANCE (1998) -- Great Britain

201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 80 7,5 7,0 21,5 38,70 38,70
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 33,60 72,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 111,15
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 80 75 7,0 22,0 41,80 152,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 43,05 196,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 50 55 50 4,0 14,5 39,15 235,15
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 75 70 75 65 65 21,0 58,80 293,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 65 7,0 6,0 19,0 53,20 347,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 75 70 70 21,0 50,40 397,55
5 Lydia ROSENTHALL (1998) -- Great Britain
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 65 6,0 20,5 43,05 43,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 32,80 75,85
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 39,60 11545
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 70 65 6,5 19,0 36,10 151,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 65 65 70 6,0 19,5 39,00 190,55
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 55 55 50 45 16,0 48,00 238,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,5 47,25 285,80
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 60 55 65 6,0 55 17,5 49,00 334,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 7,0 7,0 6,0 21,0 58,80 393,60
6 Veronika LINDAHL (1996) -- Sweden
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 39,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 35,20 75,10
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 36,00 111,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 70 75 8,0 22,5 42,75 153,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 70 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 194,80
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 45 55 50 55 45 15,0 45,00 239,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 45 45 45 40 13,5 36,45 276,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 328,05
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 60 75 70 65 20,5 57,40 38545
7 Friederike FREYER (1997) -- Germany
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 7,5 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 55 55 60 55 17,0 30,60 61,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 38,95 99,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 40,95 140,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 42,00 182,90
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 40 50 45 50 14,0 42,00 224,90
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 6,0 55 6,0 60 55 17,5 52,50 277,40
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 45 55 45 15,5 43,40 320,80
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 55 6,0 50 6,0 17,0 51,00 371,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Alais KALONJI (1997) -- France

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 36,00 67,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 34,20 101,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 39,90 141,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 6,0 60 65 65 65 19,0 38,00 179,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 38,40 217,70
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 80 75 75 21,5 58,05 275,75
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 45 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 312,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 65 60 7,0 65 19,5 46,80 358,85

9 Daphne WILS (1997) -- Netherlands #199703374

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 33,00 33,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 65 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 71,85
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 40,85 112,70
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 3510 147,80
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 21 55 60 60 60 55 17,5 36,75 184,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 50 50 55 16,0 38,40 222,95
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 45 50 45 50 14,5 39,15 262,10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 7,0 55 6,0 65 65 19,0 53,20 315,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 40 6,0 55 15,5 43,40 358,70
10 Frida KALLGREN (1998) -- Sweden
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,5 21,0 37,80 37,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 38,00 75,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 116,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 145,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 6,0 6,0 65 65 19,0 38,00 183,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 65 60 7,0 19,0 4560 229,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 50 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 41,85 271,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 30 35 30 30 25 9,0 2520 296,20
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2V Twists 3 29 40 45 35 40 4,0 12,0 34,80 331,00
1 Lara SCHILLING (1997) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 63,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 35,15 99,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 60 65 6,0 17,5 36,75 135,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 34,00 169,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 39,60 209,40
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 40,80 250,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 40 5,0 15,0 42,00 292,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 40 35 10,0 28,00 320,20

12 Kimberley LEE (1998) -- Netherlands #199804466

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 60 55 55 6,0 50 17,0 30,60 59,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 55 50 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 90,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 125,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 6,0 55 50 6,0 50 16,5 33,00 158,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 199,20
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 25 20 25 30 30 8,0 21,60 220,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 47,60 268,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 50 40 40 50 45 13,5 31,056 299,45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
13 Malvina CATALANO GONZAGA (1997) -- Italy
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 55 6,5 7,0 19,0 39,90 39,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 71,10
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 111,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 60 6,0 60 65 6,5 18,5 3515 146,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 65 6,5 65 7,0 20,0 40,00 186,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 46,80 233,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 35 35 35 10,0 28,00 261,55
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 29,40 290,95
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 05 20 05 05 1,0 2,0 6,00 296,95
Boys A 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Adriano Ruslan CRISTOFORI (1997) -- Italy

101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 1 15 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 32,25 57,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 70 7,0 8,0 21,0 35,70 93,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 50,40 143,55
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 22 55 55 6,0 60 5,0 17,0 37,40 180,95
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 6,0 55 6,0 55 50 17,0 51,00 231,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 60 65 65 55 6,0 18,5 55,50 287,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 338,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 6,0 60 60 6,0 18,0 54,00 392,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 62,00 454,15
2 Guillaume DUTOIT (1996) -- Switzerland
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 70 70 80 75 7,0 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 75 75 75 22,0 35,20 69,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 107,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 75 70 65 20,0 30,00 137,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 44,00 181,40
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 6,0 60 55 55 50 17,0 51,00 232,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 45 50 55 40 4,0 13,5 40,50 272,90
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 70 80 75 70 7,0 21,5 64,50 337,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 60 65 65 65 50 19,0 58,90 396,30
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 65 70 65 6,0 20,0 52,00 448,30
3 Frithjof SEIDEL (1997) -- Germany
401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,0 34,20 34,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 7,0 6,5 20,5 34,85 69,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 70 7,5 20,0 32,00 101,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 37,40 138,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 182,55
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 40 35 40 40 35 11,5 34,50 217,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 6,0 60 65 55 17,5 52,50 269,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 43,70 313,25
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 32 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 54,40 367,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 70 70 65 70 65 20,5 63,55 431,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys A1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 James HEATLY (1997) -- Great Britain

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 80 70 75 7,0 21,5 32,25 32,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 29,60 61,85
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 70 65 70 65 6,5 20,0 26,00 87,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 55 60 55 55 17,0 40,80 128,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 65 65 6,0 55 65 19,0 39,90 168,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 65 65 60 55 55 18,0 55,80 224,35
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 55 17,5 52,50 276,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 331,45
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 50 45 45 3,0 4,0 13,0 39,00 370,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 48,75 419,20
5 Sam THORNTON (1996) -- Great Britain
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 75 80 7,0 21,5 32,25 32,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 80 80 75 23,0 39,10 71,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 34,40 105,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 38,25 144,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 75 75 7,0 21,5 47,30 191,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 45 40 55 40 12,5 32,50 223,80
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 65 55 55 17,0 39,10 262,90
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 65 65 75 75 7,0 21,0 54,60 317,50
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 65 65 65 70 6,0 19,5 60,45 377,95
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 40 35 40 40 3,5 11,5 34,50 412,45
6 Jan WERMELINGER (1998) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 30,40 66,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 70 80 65 7,0 21,5 36,55 102,65
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 70 70 7,5 21,5 32,25 134,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 44,00 178,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 233,50
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 65 70 65 65 7,5 20,0 46,00 279,50
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 45 55 150 36,00 315,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 362,30
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2%, Twists 1 29 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 47,85 410,15
7 Lars RUDIGER (1996) -- Germany
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 25 30 55 40 10,0 22,00 22,00
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 27,30 49,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 33,60 82,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 75 75 7,0 21,0 35,70 118,60
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 46,20 164,80
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 1 31 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 57,35 222,15
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 40 45 40 50 4,0 12,5 37,50 259,65
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 1 30 40 55 50 40 4,0 13,0 39,00 298,65
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 70 60 65 70 65 20,0 60,00 358,65
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 32 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 51,20 409,85
8 Nicolas LEMOINE (1996) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 66,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 6,5 70 7,0 20,0 34,00 100,90
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 70 6,0 6,5 19,0 28,50 129,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 172,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 75 70 75 70 21,5 55,90 228,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 46,80 275,00
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 48,10 323,10
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 65 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 44,85 367,95
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 55 50 6,5 16,5 39,60 407,55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys A1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9 Alexis JANDARD (1997) -- France

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 38,25 38,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 33,60 71,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 34,00 105,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 135,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 50,00 185,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 36,40 221,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 50,40 271,90
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 29,90 301,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 6,0 60 6,0 65 18,0 43,20 345,00
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 46,80 391,80

10 Pascal FAATZ (1997) -- Netherlands #199702449

401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 70 7,0 6,5 20,5 34,85 66,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 31,20 97,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 70 70 65 6,5 20,0 34,00 131,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 55 55 4,0 16,0 3520 166,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 4560 212,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 48,10 260,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 298,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 345,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 41,25 386,45
1 Lorenzo MARSAGLIA (1996) -- Italy
101C Forward Dive 1 12 65 70 75 75 75 22,0 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 70 7,5 21,0 33,60 60,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 70 75 6,0 65 19,5 31,20 91,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 141,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 41,80 183,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 55 50 55 50 16,0 41,60 225,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 55 45 50 14,0 32,20 257,20
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 42,90 300,10
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 349,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 40 35 40 35 25 11,0 34,10 383,70
12 Erik GUNDERSEN (1998) -- Sweden
201B  Back Dive 1 16 65 70 65 70 7,5 20,5 32,80 32,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 34,85 67,65
401B Inward Dive 1 15 6,0 65 6,0 60 55 18,0 27,00 94,65
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 125,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 155,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 38,50 194,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 36,00 230,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 55 50 6,0 17,0 39,10 269,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 305,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 60 6,0 5,0 17,5 4550 350,65
Girls A/B 3m synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
1 Elena WASSEN (2000) -- Germany
Christina WASSEN (1999) -- Germany
103B 3 20 65 65 65 55 80 80 80 70 75 365 43,80 43,80
401B 3 20 80 70 70 75 9.0 90 85 85 80 40,5 48,60 92,40
205C 3 28 50 45 55 55 85 70 75 70 65 32,0 53,76 146,16
305C 3 28 7.0 65 65 55 85 7.0 80 75 85 37,0 62,16 208,32
405C 3 27 60 60 55 6,0 80 80 80 70 80 36,0 5832 266,64

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls A/B 3m synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
2 Katherine TORRANCE (1998) -- Great Britain
Lydia ROSENTHALL (1998) -- Great Britain
201B 3 20 70 70 70 65 85 80 80 90 85 39,0 46,80 46,80
103B 3 20 70 70 70 70 70 80 75 7.0 80 365 4380 90,60
405C 3 27 75 65 70 65 80 80 85 85 8.0 38,0 61,56 152,16
305C 3 28 65 55 70 65 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 55 31,0 52,08 204,24
205C 3 28 75 65 65 55 75 70 70 75 75 350 5880 263,04

3 Madeline COQUOZ (1999) -- Switzerland
Vivian BARTH (1997) -- Switzerland

401B 3 20 65 60 80 70 85 80 90 75 80 380 4560 4560
301B 3 20 65 65 65 70 90 75 85 80 75 37,0 4440 90,00
205C 3 28 40 45 45 60 70 60 75 7.0 65 295 4956 139,56
1058 3 24 50 60 65 70 80 75 80 80 75 360 51,84 19140
405C 3 27 45 50 60 45 65 7.0 75 75 70 310 5022 241,62
4 Ellen EK (1997) -- Sweden
Felicia GRANATH (1996) -- Sweden

201B 3 20 55 60 70 70 80 75 80 80 75 365 43,80 43,80
403B 3 20 65 60 60 65 80 80 7.0 80 80 365 43,80 87,60
1058 3 24 60 60 50 50 70 70 70 70 75 320 46,08 133,68
5134D 3 25 55 55 60 60 75 75 7.0 70 75 335 5025 183,93
405C 3 27 60 55 50 45 75 75 75 75 65 330 5346 237,39

5 Malvina CATALANO GONZAGA (1997) -- Italy
Estilla MOSENA (1997) -- Italy

201B 3 20 65 70 70 70 85 80 85 85 85 39,5 47,40 47,40
5231D 3 20 65 65 50 6,0 85 70 70 75 70 34,0 40,80 88,20
205C 3 28 55 60 40 35 80 60 6.0 75 6.0 29,0 48,72 136,92
305C 3 28 35 50 50 6,0 6.5 60 70 75 6.5 30,0 50,40 187,32
405C 3 27 60 55 25 45 80 6.0 70 7.0 65 30,5 49,41 236,73
Boys B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Matthew DIXON (2000) -- Great Britain
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 60 75 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 77,70
201B Back Dive 3 18 80 7,5 80 8,0 8,0 24,0 43,20 120,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 70 70 7,5 21,5 40,85 161,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 75 70 70 65 21,5 45,15 206,90
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 80 75 70 70 75 22,0 61,60 268,50
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 65 80 70 7,0 21,0 58,80 327,30
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 60 65 7,0 7,0 65 20,0 56,00 383,30
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 55,50 438,80
2 Simon RIECKHOFF (1999) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 75 6,0 7,0 20,0 36,00 70,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 60 6,5 19,5 37,06 107,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 70 70 65 65 20,5 43,05 150,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 189,35
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 55 50 60 55 55 16,5 51,15 240,50
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 60,00 300,50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 45 45 55 14,5 43,50 344,00
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 64,50 408,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Jonathan SUCKOW (1999) -- Switzerland

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 80 75 75 70 65 22,0 35,20 35,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 36,90 72,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 106,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 150,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 70 75 75 75 22,5 47,25 197,65
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 45 40 35 4,0 11,5 32,20 229,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 70 70 55 6,0 20,0 54,00 283,85
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,0 53,20 337,05
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 3 29 65 70 7,0 65 6,0 20,0 58,00 395,05
4 Timothé DENEUVILLE (2000) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 60 7,0 65 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 68,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 60 65 7,0 55 18,0 34,20 102,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 146,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 70 70 6,5 20,5 43,05 189,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 232,75
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 65 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 58,056 290,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 42,00 332,80
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 65 65 65 60 6,5 19,6 48,75 381,55
5 Andrea COSOLI (1999) -- Italy
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 75 80 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 40,95 76,95
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 65 65 7,0 20,5 36,90 113,85
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 75 70 80 7,0 21,5 40,85 154,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 80 75 75 22,5 47,25 201,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 80 70 75 7,0 22,0 5940 261,35
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 45 35 40 4,0 12,0 33,60 294,95
5152B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 49,50 344,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 3,0 45 40 45 50 13,0 36,40 380,85
6 Patrick KREISEL (1999) -- Germany
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 45 55 65 6,0 16,0 25,60 25,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 36,90 62,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 40,85 103,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 147,45
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 21 70 65 65 60 55 19,0 39,90 187,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 48,60 235,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 40 50 6,0 16,0 44,80 280,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 6,0 60 6,0 17,5 49,00 329,75
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 30 45 45 40 40 12,5 38,75 368,50
7 Lou MASSENBERG (2000) -- Germany
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 36,10 71,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 114,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 39,90 154,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 3520 189,35
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 40 5,0 14,5 40,60 229,95
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 6,0 50 15,5 43,40 273,35
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 319,55
5136D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 Twists 3 30 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 46,50 366,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Francesco PORCO (1999) -- Italy

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 55 70 70 70 65 20,5 43,05 76,65
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 65 80 7,0 21,5 38,70 115,35
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 155,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 4515 200,40
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 45 35 35 40 45 12,0 33,60 234,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 45 55 45 14,5 40,60 274,60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 327,10
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 30 55 55 30 55 14,0 37,80 364,90
9 Dylan VORK (2000) -- De Dolfijn
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 75 65 20,0 42,00 42,00
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 55 6,5 19,5 31,20 73,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 3510 108,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 70 70 65 6,5 20,0 38,00 146,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 60 7,0 60 6,0 18,5 38,85 185,15
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 55 55 55 16,0 44,80 229,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 33,60 263,55
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 60 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 49,00 312,55
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 55 6,0 55 65 6,0 17,5 42,00 354,55
10 Anthony HARDING (2000) -- Great Britain
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 44,10 44,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 65 55 17,0 27,20 71,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 38,70 110,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 60 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 38,95 148,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 65 65 65 18,5 38,85 187,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 45 45 45 13,6 36,45 224,25
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 40 35 35 35 10,5 29,40 253,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 55 50 45 50 55 15,5 43,40 297,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 55 65 65 19,0 53,20 350,25
1 Felix RAFTEWOLD (2000) -- Sweden
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 65 60 6,5 19,0 34,20 62,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 34,20 96,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 55 6,5 18,5 38,85 135,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 55 45 50 6,0 15,0 31,50 166,75
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 43,40 210,15
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 60,20 270,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 30 35 25 30 9,0 2430 294,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 42,00 336,65
12 Max BURMAN (1999) -- Sweden
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 34,20 66,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 98,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 133,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 30,00 163,15
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 42,00 205,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 255,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 20 25 25 30 30 8,0 2160 277,15
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 42,00 319,15
Girls B 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Christina WASSEN (1999) -- Germany

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls B 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 75 80 70 75 75 22,5 29,25 29,25
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 75 70 7,0 22,0 33,00 62,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 40 45 40 13,0 29,90 92,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 70 6,5 70 7,0 20,5 34,85 127,00

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 41,80 168,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 6,0 6,0 60 65 18,5 48,10 216,90
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 49,20 266,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 48,00 314,10

2 Millie HAFFETY (1999) -- Great Britain
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 75 75 6,5 22,5 33,75 33,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 67,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 6,0 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 103,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 138,75

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 6,0 65 60 55 18,5 40,70 179,45
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 37,95 217,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 31,20 248,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 75 70 20,5 49,20 297,80
3 Mathilda ROXNE (1999) -- Sweden
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 65 6,5 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 64,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 95,05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 33,75 128,80

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 55 50 6,0 17,0 37,40 166,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 209,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 39,00 248,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 75 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 49,20 297,30

4 Lene KRUGER (1999) -- Germany
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 80 75 7,0 80 7,5 23,0 29,90 29,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 69,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 103,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 33,75 137,60

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 180,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 35 35 40 30 4,0 11,0 28,60 209,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 248,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 65 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 291,90
5 Madeline COQUOZ (1999) -- Switzerland
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 27,30 27,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 30,40 57,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 65 65 7,5 20,0 34,00 91,70
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 70 65 70 55 6,0 19,5 42,90 134,60

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 60 65 65 19,5 42,90 177,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 31,06 208,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 40 45 50 14,5 37,70 246,25

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 70 70 65 70 65 20,5 43,05 289,30
6 Sarah LEACH (1999) -- Great Britain
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 80 80 7,0 23,5 35,25 35,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 32,80 68,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 100,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 7,0 6,0 20,5 34,85 135,20

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 36,30 171,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 27,60 199,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 55 65 55 17,5 42,00 241,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 284,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Girls B 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 Michelle HEIMBERG (2000) -- Switzerland

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 33,30 69,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 101,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 30,60 131,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 39,90 171,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 207,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 34,50 242,00
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 55 55 55 50 65 16,5 41,25 283,25
8 Linnea SORENSEN (1999) -- Sweden
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,0 60 55 65 18,5 29,60 58,85
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 60 55 6,5 18,0 30,60 89,45
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 32,00 121,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 50 40 5,0 15,5 34,10 155,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 37,80 193,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 4510 238,45
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 274,45
9 Caroline LECOEUR (1999) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 45 3,0 45 135 22,95 22,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 65 65 65 7,5 19,5 31,20 54,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 34,85 89,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 119,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 4290 161,90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 65 55 55 16,5 39,60 201,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 45 5,0 16,0 38,40 239,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 30,00 269,90
10 Léa BONNAUD (1999) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 50 50 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 75 70 65 7,0 21,5 34,40 62,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 95,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 121,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 60 60 6,0 55 50 17,5 36,75 158,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 6,0 65 55 6,0 18,5 40,70 199,30
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 40 35 3,0 35 11,0 23,10 222,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 35,20 257,60
1 Laura Anna GRANELLI (1999) -- Italy
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 7,0 8,0 22,0 33,00 33,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 62,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 37,40 100,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 50 55 55 65 16,5 33,00 133,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 157,95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 32,55 190,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 40 40 45 13,0 31,20 221,70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 50 40 45 55 15,0 33,00 254,70
12 Kiki Camilla MAGNOLINI (2000) -- Italy
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 6,0 45 45 14,5 24,65 53,90
201B  Back Dive 1 16 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 84,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 116,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 45 45 45 40 45 13,56 28,35 144,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 20 15 15 15 15 4,5 9,00 153,95
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 55 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,5 37,95 191,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 60 55 55 18,0 43,20 235,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys A 3m

Dive
1

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
107B
205B
305B
405B
5152B

201B
301B
5231D
103B
403B
5152B
107B
205B
305B
405B

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
5152B
205B
305B
405B
107B

103B
201B
403B
301B
5132D
107B
205B
405B
307C
5154B

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
5152B
405B
107B
205B
305C

Height DD
Guillaume DUTOIT (1996) -- Switzerland
Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
Back Dive 3 1,8
Reverse Dive 3 1,9
Inward 172 Somersaults 3 2,1
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1
Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 3,0
Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 3,0
Inward 272 Somersaults 3 3,0
Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 3,0
James HEATLY (1997) -- Great Britain
Back Dive 3 1,8
Reverse Dive 3 1,9
Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 2,0
Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1
Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 Twist 3 3,0
Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 3,1
Back 2% Somersaults 3 3,0
Reverse 2%2 Somersaults 3 3,0
Inward 272 Somersaults 3 3,0
Sam THORNTON (1996) -- Great Britain
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
Back Dive 3 1,8
Reverse Dive 3 1,9
Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 3,0
Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 3,0
Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 3,0
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 3,0
Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1
Lars RUDIGER (1996) -- Germany
Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
Back Dive 3 1,8
Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21
Reverse Dive 3 1,9
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 3,1
Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 3,0
Inward 272 Somersaults 3 3,0
Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 3,5
Forward 22 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 3,4
Lorenzo MARSAGLIA (1996) -- Italy
Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
Back Dive 3 1,8
Reverse Dive 3 1,9
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 3,0
Inward 2% Somersaults 3 3,0
Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 3,1
Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 3,0
Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 2,8

J1

7,0
7,5
7,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
5,0
6,5
7,0
5,5

7,5
7,0
7,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
5,5
4,5
6,5
6,5

6,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
6,5
6,0
7,0

7,0
7,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
5,0
6,5
6,5
5,5

7,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,0
8,0
6,5
5,5
3,0

J2

8,0
7,5
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
4,5
7,0
7,0
7,0

7.5
7,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,0
6,0
4,5
7,5
7,0

7,0
7,0
7,5
7,5
7,0
7,0
4,0
6,5
6,0
8,0

7,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7.5
6,5
5,0
6,0
7,0
5,5

7,5
8,0
7.5
7,5
6,5
7,5
7,5
6,5
5,0
2,5

J3

8,0
7,5
8,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
5,5
7,0
7,5
6,5

7,5
7,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,5
6,5
7,0

7,0
7,0
8,5
7,0
7,0
7,5
4,0
7,0
7,0
7,5

6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
55
4,0
6,5
6,0
5,5

7,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
6,5
7,0
7,5
7,0
5,5
2,5

J4

7,0
7,5
7,0
7,5
7,0
8,0
5,0
7,0
6,5
6,5

8,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,5
6,0
5,5
7,0
6,5

7,0
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,0
6,5
4,0
6,5
6,0
7,5

7,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
5,0
6,5
6,5
5,5

7,0
8,0
7,5
7,5
6,0
7,0
6,5
7,0
5,5
3,0

J5 J6 J7

7,0
7,0
6,5
7,0
7,5
7,5
4,5
6,5
7,0
6,0

7,5
7,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
5,5
7,5
7,0

6,5
7,5
7,5
6,5
7,0
7,0
4,0
7,0
6,0
7,5

6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
4,0
5,5
6,0
5,0

7,0
8,0
7,5
8,0
6,0
6,5
7,0
7,0
5,0
2,0

Total

22,0
22,5
21,5
22,0
21,5
22,0
14,5
20,5
21,0
19,0

22,5
21,0
22,0
21,5
21,0
21,0
17,5
15,5
21,0
20,5

20,5
22,0
22,5
21,5
21,0
21,0
12,0
20,0
18,0
22,5

20,5
21,5
21,0
21,0
20,5
18,5
14,0
19,0
19,0
16,5

21,0
23,5
22,5
22,5
19,0
21,0
22,0
20,5
16,0

8,0

Points

35,20
40,50
40,85
46,20
45,15
68,20
43,50
61,50
63,00
57,00

40,50
39,90
44,00
34,40
44,10
63,00
54,25
46,50
63,00
61,50

32,80
39,60
42,75
45,15
44,10
63,00
36,00
60,00
54,00
69,75

32,80
38,70
44,10
39,90
43,05
57,35
42,00
57,00
66,50
56,10

33,60
42,30
42,75
47,25
39,90
63,00
66,00
63,55
48,00
22,40

Score Pen

35,20

75,70
116,55
162,75
207,90
276,10
319,60
381,10
444,10
501,10

40,50

80,40
124,40
158,80
202,90
265,90
320,15
366,65
429,65
491,15

32,80

72,40
115,15
160,30
204,40
267,40
303,40
363,40
417,40
487,15

32,80

71,50
115,60
155,50
198,55
255,90
297,90
354,90
421,40
477,50

33,60

75,90
118,65
165,90
205,80
268,80
334,80
398,35
446,35
468,75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Boys A 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Frithjof SEIDEL (1997) -- Germany

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 4515 45,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 7,0 65 21,0 33,60 78,75
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 37,80 116,55
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 80 80 7,0 22,5 42,75 159,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 201,30
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 45 55 55 50 15,5 46,50 247,80
305B Reverse 2 Somersaults 3 30 55 55 45 50 5,0 15,5 46,50 294,30
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 55 6,0 55 50 50 16,0 54,40 348,70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 60,00 408,70
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 60 65 65 65 55 19,0 58,90 467,60

7 Adriano Ruslan CRISTOFORI (1997) -- Italy

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 70 70 75 7,0 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 72,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 3895 111,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 47,25 158,40
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 21 70 6,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 200,40
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 51,15 251,55
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 3 30 6,0 6,0 65 55 6,0 18,0 54,00 305,55
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 55 6,0 55 50 55 16,5 49,50 355,05
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 6,0 60 55 18,0 54,00 409,05
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 40 3,0 45 45 40 12,56 42,50 451,55
8 Nicolas LEMOINE (1996) -- France
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 80 75 75 23,0 36,80 36,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 65 75 75 21,5 38,70 75,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,56 37,056 112,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 4515 157,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 60 7,0 55 6,0 18,5 38,85 196,55
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 53,20 249,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 49,95 299,70
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 63,00 362,70
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 45,00 407,70
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 45 40 40 55 14,0 42,00 449,70
9 Jan WERMELINGER (1998) -- Switzerland
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 65 75 75 7,0 21,5 38,70 73,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 70 65 7,0 20,0 38,00 111,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 42,00 153,10
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 21 60 70 65 6,5 7,0 20,0 42,00 195,10
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 55 45 45 40 13,5 41,85 236,95
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 48,00 284,95
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 49,50 334,45
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 65 65 75 20,0 56,00 390,45
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 46,50 436,95
10 Erik GUNDERSEN (1998) -- Sweden
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 30,60 30,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 80 7,0 22,5 42,75 73,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 60 6,0 19,0 39,90 113,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 146,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 70 70 65 20,5 43,05 189,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 49,95 239,85
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 65 65 6,0 65 19,0 53,20 293,05
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 45 40 14,0 39,20 332,25
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 05 1,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 4,50 336,75
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 55 55 45 15,0 42,00 378,75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Boys A 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 Alexis JANDARD (1997) -- France

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 75 70 65 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 27,90 61,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 92,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 136,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 178,95
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 40 15 3,0 8,5 23,80 202,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 51,30 254,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 35 30 9,5 26,60 280,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 65 55 6,0 65 19,0 53,20 333,85
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 40 50 40 4,0 12,0 36,00 369,85
Girls A 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Katherine TORRANCE (1998) -- Great Britain
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 70 80 80 7,5 7,0 22,5 29,25 29,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 65 65 55 18,5 40,70 69,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 80 75 70 75 22,5 36,00 105,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 80 80 80 75 75 23,5 39,95 145,90
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 192,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 70 65 6,5 6,5 20,0 44,00 236,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 70 65 60 65 19,5 44,85 280,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 50,70 331,65
